
0 5 10 15 20 251 2 3 4

Bar Scale 1:250 @ A1

176.77

176.60

177.07 176.82

176.87
176.83

176.91
176.87

177.70

177.87

178.33 178.42

178.39

178.38

178.41

178.44

178.45

178.24

178.27

178.69

178.65

178.47

178.47

178.48

178.50

178.58

178.47

178.44

178.39

178.38

178.38
178.33

178.48

178.43
178.24

178.32

178.39
178.38

178.32
178.46

178.42
178.48

178.44

178.46

178.44

178.36

178.43

178.46 178.44 178.54

178.48

178.40

178.56

178.50 178.47 178.53
178.53

178.51

178.53

178.52

178.49

178.51

178.41178.50

178.49

178.37
178.46

178.67
178.33

178.45

178.59

178.58

178.61
178.49

178.48
178.48

178.53
178.46178.49

178.51

178.44
178.42 178.47

178.48
178.50

178.56

178.56

178.66

178.47

178.63178.68

178.65

178.71

178.41 178.43

178.21

178.18
178.11177.96

177.94

178.08

178.34
178.41

178.28
178.51

178.64

178.50

178.51

178.56

178.68
178.69

178.57

178.54

178.71

178.74

178.75

178.66
178.63

178.77
178.70

178.60
178.56

178.61

178.53
178.40

178.51
178.51

178.65

178.52

178.63

178.55

178.60

178.75

178.65

178.69

178.74
178.61 178.62

178.59 178.65 178.67 178.68
178.69

178.71

178.45

178.52178.62

178.62

178.59

178.60178.64

178.62

178.58

178.55

178.65

178.56

178.54

178.54

178.56
178.67

178.82

178.73

178.76

178.88

178.80

178.79

178.82

178.83

178.82

178.87

178.74

178.67
178.75

178.74
178.63

178.68

178.74

178.78

178.71

178.64

178.74

178.80

178.63
178.71

178.77

178.76

178.80

178.82

178.83178.90

178.81 178.78
178.80

178.87

178.77

178.80

178.75 178.77

178.76

178.74

178.76

178.70
178.73

178.67

178.67

178.68
178.73

178.79

178.78

178.75

178.64

178.66

178.69

178.40178.47
178.57

178.42

178.63

178.53

178.50

178.46

178.45

178.78

178
.49

TOC RL:

179.60

TOC RL:

179.60
TOC RL:

179.68

TOC RL:

179.60

TOC RL:

178.78

178.45
178.53

178.57
178.59

178.84 178.89

178.64
178.58

178.46

178.44
178.45

53
.3

15

42.73

24.4

42
.5

05

64.325

Driveway

PP

PP

PP Stay

Concrete
ConcreteConcrete

Driveway

HYD

MW

MW
MW

WM

PP

Stay
MW

WMMW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

PPStay

PP

UP

UPUP

UP

UP

UP

UP

Sign Benchmark
Nail in Peg
RL: 178.8

Concrete

Concrete

IG Pit

Culvert
0.4Ø RCP
RL: 178.002

Culvert
0.4Ø RCP
RL: 177.895

Culvert
3 (1.2 x 0.3) box culverts
Invert RL: 177.925

Culvert
3 (1.2 x 0.3) box culverts
Invert RL: 178.000

MW

Stormwater Pit
Lid RL: 177.65
Invert RL: 175.99

MW

Comms Pipe Comms Line (By BYD Search)Comms Line (By BYD Search)

COMM
PIT

PP

GV

SIP

HYD

SV

SMH

WM

LP
EPILL

270.00

MW

UP

Tall Chain Mesh Fence Tall Chain Mesh Fence

Tall Chain Mesh Fence

Shed

Overhead Power Line

Overhead Power Line

Overhead Power Line

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
Po

w
er

 L
in

e

Overhead Power Line

Linemarking

Linemarking
Linemarking

-  Sewer Main
-  Sewer Inspection Opening (I.O.)
-  Sewer Manhole

-  Stormwater Pipe

-  Water Main/Line
-  Hydrant
-  Water Meter

- Major Contour
- Minour Contour

Major: 0.4m
Minor: 0.2m

-  Garden Bed
-  Tree

-  Unknown PVC Pipe
-  Monitoring Well
-  Stop Valve

2DP 831655

DP 1187660

1

3172

QUAMBONE                                                                                                                                                                                               ROAD

M.G.A.

LEGEND

Contours

Contour Interval

NOTE

Edge of Bitumen

Edge of Bitumen

Edge of Bitumen

Edge of Bitumen
Edge of Bitumen

Edge of Bitumen

Tall Chain Mesh Fence

Ta
ll 

C
ha

in
 M

es
h 

Fe
nc

e

Tr
ee

 C
lu

st
er

N

DP 831655

17
6.

40

176.40

176.40
176.40 176.40 176.40

176.40176.40

176.40

176.40

17
6.

40

17
6.

80

176.80

176.80 176.80 176.80 176.80 176.80

176.80176.80
176.80

176.80

17
6.

80

17
7.

20

177.20

177.20 177.20 177.20 177.20 177.20

177.20

177.20177.20
177.20177.20

17
7.

2017
7.

60

177.60

177.60 177.60
177.60 177.60 177.60

177.60

177.60
177.60177.60

177.60

17
7.

60

178.00

178.00
178.00178.00

178.00

178.00

178.00

178.00
178.00 178.00 178.00 178.00

17
8.0

0

178.00
178.00

178.00 178.00

178.00

178.00

178.00

178.00

178.00

178.40
178.40

178.40

178.40 178.40
178.40 178.40 178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

17
8.

40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

178.40

17
8.4

0

178.40

178.40

178.40

17
8.

40

178.40

17
8.

40

178.40

178.40

178.80

178.80
178.80 178.80 178.80

178.80

178.80
178.80178.80

178.80178.80178.80178.80
178.80

178.80

178.80

178.80

17
8.8

0

17
8.

80

178.80

178.80

178.80

-  Top / Bottom of Bank
-  Fence

-  Communications Main/Line
-  Communications Pit

-  Electricity Main/Line
-  Electricity Pillar
-  Light Pole
-  Power Pole

-  Gas Main/Line
-  Gas Valve

The boundaries have been defined for the purpose of detail survey
and design purposes only and should not be used for any other
purpose. The boundaries have not been marked as part of this survey.

Services have been located by visual inspection and service authority
records only. As such, the location of all underground services shown
hereon are approximate and indicative only. Other services may be present
and the relevant authorities must be contacted along with positive
identification of all services before any construction takes place.
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